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1 Airbus SG Hamburg 3:22:12 h
Thorsten Kiehl
Thies Jansen
Malte Jürgensen
Martin Dieckmann

0:47:45 h
0:48:39 h
0:49:55 h
0:55:53 h

2 MTV Pattensen  -  1 3:40:16 h
Lars Wirnhier
Maik Radloff
Claus Lüllau
Volkert Ehlart

0:54:08 h
0:55:01 h
0:55:24 h
0:55:43 h

3 Tri-Racer Blau-Weiß Buchholz e.V. 3:47:12 h
Martin Schneider
Oliver Scheller
Rolf Heitmann
Michael Meyer

0:50:00 h
0:58:31 h
0:58:31 h
1:00:10 h

4 Flori 3:53:09 h
Tizian Backhaus
Paul Striepe
Maximilian Pankow
Vincent Büchel

0:54:36 h
0:56:27 h
0:59:34 h
1:02:32 h

5 LG Brunsberg 3:58:14 h
Christian Göpel
Burkhard Otten
Guido Bludau
Thorsten Grothkopp

0:53:11 h
0:58:35 h
0:59:22 h
1:07:06 h

6 MTV Pattensen  -  2 4:09:09 h
Jens Falck
Sven Umnus
Philip Meier
Frank Dose

1:01:28 h
1:01:47 h
1:02:37 h
1:03:17 h
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7 Montessori Kinderhaus 4:21:44 h
Sven Gogolin
Timo Blechschmidt
Corinna Jentz
Kai Mohns

0:59:22 h
1:06:18 h
1:08:02 h
1:08:02 h

8 LT Seeth-Ekholt 4:22:47 h
Holger Meister
Klaus-Günter Pankratz
Hauke Krohn
Anja Sommer

1:02:19 h
1:03:20 h
1:08:34 h
1:08:34 h

9 Brands Fashion 1 4:23:43 h
Christoph Wallner
Björn Schneider
Dennis Dobberkau
Ellen Gerhards

0:56:46 h
1:08:53 h
1:08:54 h
1:09:10 h

10 Tesa Runner 4:26:52 h
Christian Ring
Doris Bartl
Andreas Bartl
Harald Aulert

0:54:55 h
1:09:15 h
1:10:19 h
1:12:23 h

11 TSV Stelle 4:37:36 h
Oliver Hinfner
Frank Ungemach
Nicole Hirschböck
Bianca Hinfner

1:02:17 h
1:07:23 h
1:13:02 h
1:14:54 h

12 Die Dienstagsläufer 4:55:38 h
Daniel Röthke
Katja Sartori
Nina Kruse
Maxi Katharina Ahrens

1:12:06 h
1:12:17 h
1:14:37 h
1:16:38 h
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13 PKE 5:02:00 h
Matthias Hartmann
Thomas Kerschke
Nina Pantel
Johannes Koch

1:05:36 h
1:16:43 h
1:18:54 h
1:20:47 h

14 Brands Fashion 2 5:06:52 h
Lars Kovacs
Timo Kovacs
Tom Kovacs
Andrea Gülzow

1:09:51 h
1:16:46 h
1:17:56 h
1:22:19 h


